24
www.relpol.com.pl Export Sales Department Phone +48 68 47 90 832 • Marketing Department Phone +48 68 47 90 900
Thermal overload relays
RSTM
Ordering codes Adjustment
rated range
[A]
Fuse links

Thermal overload relays
RSTN3
Ordering codes Adjustment
rated range
[A]
Fuse links
[A]
IEC947 - 4
”1” ”2”
Contactor
application
Weight
[kg]
RSTN3-12V5
RSTN3-16
RSTN3-20
RSTN3-25
RSTN3-32
RSTN3-36
RSTN3-40
RSTN3-45
8 - 12,5
10 - 16
12,5 - 20
16 - 25
20 - 32
25 - 36
32 - 40
36 - 45
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
25
35
50
50
80
80
80
80
CRNI32
CRNI38
0,20
RSTN4
Ordering codes Adjustment
rated range
[A]
Fuse links
[A]
IEC947 - 4
”1” ”2”
Contactor
application
Masa
[kg]
RSTN4-20
RSTN4-25
RSTN4-32
RSTN4-40
RSTN4-50
RSTN4-57
RSTN4-63
RSTN4-70
RSTN4-80
RSTN4-88
12,5 - 20
16 - 25
20  32
25 - 40
32 - 50
40 - 57
50 - 63
57 - 70
63 - 80
70 - 88
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
250
250
50
50
63
80
100
100
100
125
160
160
CRNI45
CRNI63
CRNI75
CRNI85
0,40
RSTL1
Ordering codes Adjustment
rated range
[A]
Fuse links
[A]
IEC947 - 4
”1” ”2”
Contactor

❶ Set - 3 pieces
RSTL3
Ordering codes Adjustment
rated range
[A]
Fuse links
[A]
IEC947 - 4
”1” ”2”
Contactor
application
Weight
[kg]
RSTL3-80
RSTL3-90
RSTL3-110
RSTL3-120
RSTL3-135
RSTL3-150
RSTL3-160
RSTL3-180
55 - 80
63 - 90
80 - 110
90 - 120
110 - 135
120 - 150
135 - 160
150 - 180
250
250
315
315
315
315
355
355
160
160
200
224
224
224
224
224
CRLI170
CRLI205
0,70
RSTL4
Ordering codes Adjustment
rated range
[A]
Fuse links
[A]
IEC947 - 4
”1” ”2”
Contactor
application
Weight
[kg]
RSTL4-125
RSTL4-200
RSTL4-250
RSTL4-320
RSTL4-400
80 - 125
125 - 200
160 - 250
200 - 320
250 - 400
500
500